LED STRIP LIGHT
Undercabinet Light
part # SWLED-30/WHT-C
General
Size of fixture: 30.4” W x .95” H x .78” D
Colour temperature: 4100K, clean white
Finish: white
Energy used:  3W LED - 120 lumens
Bulb life: 40,000 hours
Cord and plug with on/off switch
120V, no transformer required
linkable, hard wire adaptable (kit sold separately)
Mounting: surface mount only
90 degree swivel
Packaging
Color box: 31.8” x 3.82” x 1.18” (807 x 97 x 30mm)
Weight: 1.43 lbs
Master box: 33.5” x 9.84” x 4.72” (850 x 250 x 120mm)
Pieces per master: 6
Weight: 8.36 lbs
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty 1 year
cETL
Canarm’s GreenChoice fluorescent fixtures are
 4 times brighter, last 8 times longer and uses
75% less energy than regular incandescent fixtures.
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-1910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks